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MH LAND LEASE LLC
600 PACKARD COURT
SAFETY HARBOR, FL 34695

34-3S-16-02485-001

2710 MH SALES LOT
06

34316.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/17/2024 TP 4.17 1,517,004 0 0 1,517,004

STANDARD
1

89,537
11,232

1,517,004
1,617,773

0
1,617,773

0
1,617,773
1,617,773

0

1,620,860

1376/0710 1/11/2019 WD U I 30 1,264,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

W R J SALES INC

MH LAND LEASE LLC

1208/1423 1/12/2011 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD INVESTMENT 

W R J SALES INC    
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000046704 Electrical Servic 150 03/09/2023

468 SFR 300 10/30/2012

53 REMODEL 50 02/23/2007

HX Base Yr

216 NW HARVEY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,721 121.2120 89.70 154,374 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

4 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 84,282

FOP 336 30 101 5,255

1,956 1,721 89,537

BAS= W60 S27 E18 FOP= S8 E42 N8 W42$ E42 N27$.

BAS

60

27

18 42

27

FOP8

42

8

42

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 5,520.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2013 2013 3 100 8,832

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2022 2021 100 800

11,232

1 2828 C MH SALES 0 00 0.00 0.00 98,074.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.40 10.00 14.00 1,373,036

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 00 0.00 0.00 83,460.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 1.15 1.73 143,968


